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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 3 November Virtual Internal Listening Event on the Strategy Review Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 4 November Teleconference with representative of the Toulouse School of 
Economics 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 5 November Virtual meeting with press Luxembourg 

Sunday, 8 November Virtual meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (All 
Governors’ Meeting) 

Basel 

Monday, 9 November Virtual meeting of the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du 
Risque Systémique – CdRS) 

Virtual meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 
Economy Meeting) 

Luxembourg 

 

Basel 

Tuesday, 10 November Virtual meeting with the International Monetary Fund (Article IV) Washington 

Wednesday, 11 November - 

Thursday, 12 November 

Virtual ECB Forum on Central Banking 2020 - Central banks in a 
shifting world 

Sintra 

Friday, 13 November Virtual meeting with the International Monetary Fund (Article IV) Washington 

Monday, 16 November Virtual meeting with press Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 18 November Virtual meeting of the Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 19 November Virtual meeting of the Macroprudential Forum Steering 
Committee 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 20 November Vitual meeting with the Chair of the Supervisory Board of the 
European Central Bank, representatives of the Commission de 
Surveillance du Secteur Financier (CSSF) and representatives of 
the Luxembourg Bankers' Association (ABBL) 

30th Frankfurt European Banking Congress 

Luxembourg 
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Tuesday, 24 November The Bank of Finland Webinar on new challenges to monetary 
policy strategies 

Helsinki 

Wednesday, 25 November Virtual Institutional Investor Dialogue  Frankfurt 

Thursday, 26 November Virtual meeting with representatives of the Luxembourg Institute 
of Socio-Economic Research (LISER) 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 30 November Virtual meeting with the Commission des Finances et du Budget 
(Cofibu) 

Luxembourg 
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